Departr

/Eca

s(all o)l ) WEINBERG
m &7 COLLEGE OF
1CS . -
MR e ™ ARTS & SCIENCES

Annual 2012-2013 Schedule

For the times of courses click on the following:

o Fall Quarter
o Winter Quarter
e Spring Quarter

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

210

Introductory Statistics for the Social Sciences

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

101

201

202

213
250
281
307
308
309

310-1

310-2
311
316
318
323-1
323-2
324
325
326
330
331
335
336

Freshman Seminar

Introduction to Macroeconomics

Introduction to Microeconomics

Economics of Gender

Business and Government
Introduction to Applied Econometrics
Economics of Medical Care

Money and Banking

Public Finance
Intermediate Microeconomics |

Intermediate Microeconomics |

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Advanced Macroeconomics

History of Economic Thought

Economic History of the United States Before 1865
Economic History of the United States Since 1865
Western Economic History

Economic Growth and Development

Economics of Developing Countries

Behavioral Economics

Economics of Risk and Uncertainty

Political Economics

Analytic Methods for Public Policy Analysis

FALL

Savage

Habermalz
Kiesling
Walker
Witte
Gordon
Lorenzoni

Hornsten

Habermalz
Limbrock
Primiceri

Lockwood
Whinston

Ely

Gordon

Chabot

Jayachandran
Schulz

Siniscalchi

Manski

WINTER

Habermalz

Gordon

Berger
Walker
Kiesling
Heffner

Lieb

Habermalz
Weisbrod
Walker
Schulz

Hornsten /
Braeutigam

Siegel
Primiceri

Eichenbaum

Mokyr

Kinnan

Schulz

SPRING

Habermalz

Weisbrod

Witte

Hornsten

Heffner

Hornsten

Walker

Walker
Schulz

Pavan

Sarver

Christiano

Kiesling

Chabot

Grafe
Matsuyama
Beaman

Schulz

Strulovici



339
341
349
350
351

360-0

360-2
361
362
370
380
381
398
401
410
411
412
414
415
416
420-2
425
436
440
450
480
481
482
483
498
501
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Labor Economics

Economics of Education

Industrial Economics

Monopoly, Competition and Public Policy

Law and Economics

Corporate Finance

Investments (proposed new course)
International Trade

International Finance

Environmental and Natural Resource Economics
Game Theory

Econometrics

Senior Seminar

Mathematical Methods (September 4 - 24)
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Economic Theory and Methods
Economics of Information

Advanced Microeconomics

Advanced Macroeconomics
European Economic History

Theory of Economic Development
Theory and Practice of Public Finance
Economics of the Labor Market
Industrial Organization and Prices
Introduction to Econometrics
Econometrics

Time-Series Methods

Cross-Section Methods

Advanced Topics

Graduate Seminar
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Schapiro

Hornsten

Kim

Ueda

Walker

(-1) Wolinsky

Sarver

(-1) Dekel
(-1) Christiano

(-1) Dekel/Siniscalchi

(-1) Wolinsky

(-1) Lorenzoni

(-1) Jayachandran

(-1) Lockwood

(-1) Nevo/Rogerson

(-1) Manski
(-1) Horowitz
Primiceri

Canay

Pavan

Hornsten
Kiesling

Haddock

Ueda
Olszewski
Heffner

Kiesling

(-1) Horowitz

(-1) Witte

(-2) Siniscalchi
(-2) Eichenbaum
(-2) Olszewski
(-2) Siegel

(-2) Berger
Mokyr

(-2) Kinnan

(-1) Mortensen
(-2) Porter
(-2) Horowitz

(-2) Tamer

Habermalz

Hendel

Lee

Matsuyama
Heffner

Kiesling

(-2) Torgovitsky
(-2) Witte

(-3) Ely

(-3) Doepke
(-3) Ely / Sarver
(-3) Pavan

(-1) Strulovici
(-3) Doepke

(-3) Beaman

(-3) Hendel

(-3) Tamer

(-3) Torgovitsky

(-1) Whinston

Pavan
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Summer 2013 Schedule

Course Title Day Time Weeks Campus Instructor
201 Introduction to Macroeconomics MWF 1la-1p 6 EV Mark Witte
202 Introduction to Microeconomics MWF 3-5p 6 EV James Hornsten
281 Introduction to Applied Econometrics MWF 1-3p 6 EV Richard Walker
308 Money and Banking TTh 6:30-8:30p 8 EV Eric Schulz
310-1 Intermediate Microeconomics | TTh 3-5p 8 EV Eric Schulz
311 Intermediate Macroeconomics MWF 3-5p 6 EV Mark Witte
349 Industrial Economics MWF 1lla-1p 6 EV James Hornsten
362 International Finance MWF 9-11a 6 EV Richard Walker

EV = class held on the Evanston campus
CH = class held on the Chicago campus

6 week classes meet in period between June 24 to August 2
8 week classes meet in period between June 24 to August 16

For registration information contact:

Summer Session
Northwestern University

405 Church Street

Evanston, lllinois 60208-4220

Phone: 847-491-5250
E-mail: summernu@northwestern.edu
Website: http://www.scs.northwestern.edu/summernu/
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