

Annual 2012-2013 Schedule

For the times of courses click on the following:

- Fall Quarter
- Winter Quarter
- Spring Quarter

		FALL	WINTER	SPRING
DEPART	IMENT OF STATISTICS			
210	Introductory Statistics for the Social Sciences	Savage	Habermalz	Habermalz
DEPART	IMENT OF ECONOMICS			
	Freshman Seminar	Habermalz	Gordon	Weisbrod
101		Kiesling		
101		Walker		
		Witte		
201	Introduction to Macroeconomics	Gordon	Berger	Witte
201		Lorenzoni	Walker	
202	Introduction to Microeconomics	Hornsten	Kiesling	Hornsten
202			Heffner	Heffner
213	Economics of Gender		Lieb	
250	Business and Government			Hornsten
281	Introduction to Applied Econometrics	Habermalz	Habermalz	Walker
307	Economics of Medical Care	Limbrock	Weisbrod	
308	Money and Banking	Primiceri	Walker	Walker
309	Public Finance	Lockwood	Schulz	Schulz
310-1	Intermediate Microeconomics I	Whinston	Hornsten / Braeutigam	Pavan
310-2	Intermediate Microeconomics II	Ely	Siegel	Sarver
311	Intermediate Macroeconomics	Gordon	Primiceri	Christiano
316	Advanced Macroeconomics		Eichenbaum	
318	History of Economic Thought			Kiesling
323-1	Economic History of the United States Before 1865			Chabot
323-2	Economic History of the United States Since 1865	Chabot		
324	Western Economic History		Mokyr	Grafe
325	Economic Growth and Development			Matsuyama
326	Economics of Developing Countries	Jayachandran	Kinnan	Beaman
330	Behavioral Economics	Schulz	Schulz	Schulz
331	Economics of Risk and Uncertainty	Siniscalchi		
335	Political Economics			Strulovici
336	Analytic Methods for Public Policy Analysis	Manski		

339	Labor Economics			Habermalz
341	Economics of Education	Schapiro		
349	Industrial Economics	Hornsten	Hornsten	Hendel
350	Monopoly, Competition and Public Policy		Kiesling	
351	Law and Economics		Haddock	
360-0	Corporate Finance	Kim		Lee
		Ueda		
360-2	Investments (proposed new course)		Ueda	
361	International Trade		Olszewski	Matsuyama
362	International Finance	Walker	Heffner	Heffner
370	Environmental and Natural Resource Economics		Kiesling	Kiesling
380	Game Theory	(-1) Wolinsky		
381	Econometrics		(-1) Horowitz	(-2) Torgovitsky
398	Senior Seminar		(-1) Witte	(-2) Witte
401	Mathematical Methods (September 4 - 24)	Sarver		
410	Microeconomics	(-1) Dekel	(-2) Siniscalchi	(-3) Ely
411	Macroeconomics	(-1) Christiano	(-2) Eichenbaum	(-3) Doepke
412	Economic Theory and Methods	(-1) Dekel/Siniscalchi	(-2) Olszewski	(-3) Ely / Sarver
414	Economics of Information	(-1) Wolinsky	(-2) Siegel	(-3) Pavan
415	Advanced Microeconomics			(-1) Strulovici
416	Advanced Macroeconomics	(-1) Lorenzoni	(-2) Berger	(-3) Doepke
420-2	European Economic History		Mokyr	
425	Theory of Economic Development	(-1) Jayachandran	(-2) Kinnan	(-3) Beaman
436	Theory and Practice of Public Finance	(-1) Lockwood		
440	Economics of the Labor Market		(-1) Mortensen	
450	Industrial Organization and Prices	(-1) Nevo/Rogerson	(-2) Porter	(-3) Hendel
480	Introduction to Econometrics	(-1) Manski	(-2) Horowitz	(-3) Tamer
481	Econometrics	(-1) Horowitz	(-2) Tamer	(-3) Torgovitsky
482	Time-Series Methods	Primiceri		
483	Cross-Section Methods	Canay		
498	Advanced Topics			(-1) Whinston
501	Graduate Seminar	Pavan		Pavan

URL for this page: http://www.econ.northwestern.edu/classes/annual1213.html

Northwestern University • Judd A. and Marjorie Weinberg College of Arts and Sciences ©2011-13 Northwestern University | Last Updated: February 6, 2013

Department of Economics | Phone: 847-491-5140 Fax: 847-491-7001 | econ@northwestern.edu • PhD Admissions: econphd@northwestern.edu

Northwestern University // Judd A. and Marjorie Weinberg College of Arts and Sciences



Summer 2013 Schedule

Course	Title	Day	Time	Weeks	Campus	Instructor
201	Introduction to Macroeconomics	MWF	11a-1p	6	EV	Mark Witte
202	Introduction to Microeconomics	MWF	3-5p	6	EV	James Hornsten
281	Introduction to Applied Econometrics	MWF	1-3p	6	EV	Richard Walker
308	Money and Banking	TTh	6:30-8:30p	8	EV	Eric Schulz
310-1	Intermediate Microeconomics I	TTh	3-5p	8	EV	Eric Schulz
311	Intermediate Macroeconomics	MWF	3-5p	6	EV	Mark Witte
349	Industrial Economics	MWF	11a-1p	6	EV	James Hornsten
362	International Finance	MWF	9-11a	6	EV	Richard Walker

EV = class held on the Evanston campus CH = class held on the Chicago campus

6 week classes meet in period between June 24 to August 2 8 week classes meet in period between June 24 to August 16

For registration information contact:

Summer Session Northwestern University 405 Church Street Evanston, Illinois 60208-4220

Phone: 847-491-5250 E-mail: summernu@northwestern.edu Website: http://www.scs.northwestern.edu/summernu/

URL for this page: http://www.econ.northwestern.edu/classes/summer13.html

Northwestern University • Judd A. and Marjorie Weinberg College of Arts and Sciences ©2011-13 Northwestern University | Last Updated: November 12, 2012

Department of Economics | Phone: 847-491-5140 Fax: 847-491-7001 | econ@northwestern.edu • PhD Admissions: econphd@northwestern.edu

Northwestern University // Judd A. and Marjorie Weinberg College of Arts and Sciences